Social Stratification Research Seminar

2021 online meeting

Www.camsis.stir.ac.uk/stratif

Social Stratification Research Seminar, 8 September 2021

Presentations feature a talk followed by discussion slot. Talks may either be presented live through the

webinar, or they may be pre-recorded and available to watch for the first part of the allocated slot. Links:

discussion sessions, live talks and talk recordings available via a BigBlueButton webinar and linked Panopto

site, urls/access information to be circulated to all delegates in advance.

Meeting schedule [provisional and subject to updates; all times UK summer time (GMT+1)]

08.45-09.00
09.00-09.45

10.15-11.00

11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.30

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

17.30-18.30

Paul Lambert

Cinzia Meraviglia, Sara
Trovato & Anna Folchi

(Univ. Milan; Ist. Italiano di
Cultura, Paris; Indep. scholar)
Maria Giulia Montanari &
Cinzia Meraviglia
(Polytechnic U. Milan; U. Milan)

Paul Lambert
(Univ. Stirling)

Orian Brook, Dave O’Brien &
Mark Taylor
(Univ. Edinburgh)

Jade Hooper
(Univ. Stirling)

Vernon Gayle, Roxanne
Connelly & Chris Playford
(U. Edinburgh 1,2; Univ. Exeter)

Gregory Clark, Neil Cummins
& Matthew Curtis

(Univ. California, Davis & LSE;
LSE; ECARES — U. I.d. Bruxelles)
Harry Ganzeboom

(VU Amsterdam)

Login/lobby/arrangements

Educational and labour market outcomes of
deaf people in 10 European countries

Should I stay or should | go? Migration, social
origin and destination of Romanians across
Europe

‘Stickiness,” and other accounts for the
difference between scaling intergenerational
continuity and social interaction distance

Class snakes and status ladders?
Understanding social closure and social
mobility into cultural occupations

Exploring social and locality variations of dog
bites in Scotland using administrative data
sources

Stratification data: Past, present and future

Occupational status indices, intergenerational
mobility, and marital assortment: England,
1800-1940

The process of stratification: A critical
examination after 50 years
Optional hang-out
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