Social Stratification Research Seminar

2021 online meeting

www.camsis.stir.ac.uk/stratif



Social Stratification Research Seminar, 8 September 2021

Presentations feature a talk followed by discussion slot. Talks may either be presented live through the webinar, or they may be pre-recorded and available to watch for the first part of the allocated slot. Links: discussion sessions, live talks and talk recordings available via a BigBlueButton webinar and linked Panopto site, urls/access information to be circulated to all delegates in advance.

Meeting schedule [provisional and subject to updates; all times UK summer time (GMT+1)]

08.45-09.00	Paul Lambert	Login/lobby/arrangements
09.00-09.45	Cinzia Meraviglia, Sara Trovato & Anna Folchi (Univ. Milan; Ist. Italiano di Cultura, Paris; Indep. scholar)	Educational and labour market outcomes of deaf people in 10 European countries
10.15-11.00	Maria Giulia Montanari & Cinzia Meraviglia (Polytechnic U. Milan; U. Milan)	Should I stay or should I go? Migration, social origin and destination of Romanians across Europe
11.30-12.15	Paul Lambert (Univ. Stirling)	'Stickiness,' and other accounts for the difference between scaling intergenerational continuity and social interaction distance
12.15-13.00	Orian Brook, Dave O'Brien & Mark Taylor (Univ. Edinburgh)	Class snakes and status ladders? Understanding social closure and social mobility into cultural occupations
14.00-14.45	Jade Hooper (Univ. Stirling)	Exploring social and locality variations of dog bites in Scotland using administrative data sources
14.45-15.30	Vernon Gayle, Roxanne Connelly & Chris Playford (U. Edinburgh 1,2; Univ. Exeter)	Stratification data: Past, present and future
16.00-16.45	Gregory Clark, Neil Cummins & Matthew Curtis (Univ. California, Davis & LSE; LSE; ECARES – U. I.d. Bruxelles)	Occupational status indices, intergenerational mobility, and marital assortment: England, 1800-1940
16.45-17.30	Harry Ganzeboom (VU Amsterdam)	The process of stratification: A critical examination after 50 years
17.30-18.30	,	Optional hang-out

Updated: 6 September 2021